Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bell - (1207427) - Redditch SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

30.03
1:08.68
39.82
1:30.09
34.75
37.44

1:20.73

SC Time

29.28
1:10.05
2:44.40

12:10.87

38.13
1:28.50
3:16.02

33.42

35.16
1:22.26
3:06.02

1:16.32

Converted
to SC

29.30
1:07.40
39.00
1:28.70
34.20
36.90

1:19.70

Converted
to LC

30.00
1:11.20
2:46.50

12:18.80

38.90
1:29.90
3:18.70

34.00

35.70
1:23.20
3:07.80

1:16.30

LC WA
Pts

337
317
276
251
263
248
261

SC WA
Pts

326
262
220
223
280
243
230
275
248
202
183
269

Date

01/07/17
02/07/17
01/07/17
02/07/17
02/07/17
02/07/17
01/07/17

Date

10/06/18
03/12/16
14/10/16
16/09/16
10/06/18
04/12/16
30/09/16
10/06/18
10/06/18
04/12/16
30/09/16
04/02/17

Meet

19th Netherlands Invitational Meet
19th Netherlands Invitational Meet
19th Netherlands Invitational Meet
19th Netherlands Invitational Meet
19th Netherlands Invitational Meet
19th Netherlands Invitational Meet

19th Netherlands Invitational Meet

Meet

Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet
Wyre Forest County Qualifer

Redditch Club Championships
Redditch Club Championships
Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet
Wyre Forest County Qualifer

Redditch Club Championships
Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet
Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet
Wyre Forest County Qualifer

Redditch Club Championships

Worcester County Age Group Championships

Venue

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Eindhoven

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch

Wolverhampton

Licence

GBR541
GBR541
GBR541
GBR541
GBR541
GBR541
GBR541

License

WM180558
WM161483
WM161755
WM161749
WM180558
WM161483
WM161753
WM180558
WM180558
WM161483
WM161753
WM170048
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1

Level
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